

Orcutt American Little League Sponsorship Program

To Our Valued Community Member:

It is time to get ready for another great season of Orcutt American Little League baseball! Our organizational goal is to instill in our children the ideal character, integrity, teamwork, and sportsmanship through the game of baseball. Non - profit youth sports leagues, such as Orcutt American Little League, operate through a great deal of community volunteerism, but there are costs associated with running such a program.

Sponsors have helped make OALL one of the most popular and successful youth sports programs in the area. Thanks to the generous support of businesses like yours, our local youth have enjoyed playing baseball in our various divisions over several seasons. Our home field is currently at Joe Nightingale Elementary in the Santa Maria Valley. Your participation as an OALL sponsor is a fantastic way to benefit from the advertising and name recognition throughout the year with the satisfaction of supporting a positive impact on our youth.

Orcutt American Little League sponsorship opportunities:

World Series - \$500.00 (renewal \$450.00)

- Large outfield sign with your business name and logo displayed on the major field for the 2024 season
- Sponsorship recognition business name announced during major league games
- Recognition on our league website
- Certificate of Recognition

Grand Slam Sponsorship - \$250.00 (renewal \$200.00)

- Large outfield sign with your business name and logo displayed on the major field for the 2024 season
- Recognition on our league website
- Certificate of Recognition

Home Run Sponsor - \$125.00 (renewal \$100.00)

- Small outfield sign with your business name and logo displayed on the major field for the 2024 season Recognition on our league website
- Certificate of Recognition

Each tax-deductible donation will be used to improve our League and youth. If you have any questions, please contact Amanda at (805) 863-1941

On behalf of the Board of Directors, parents and especially the children of OALL, thank you for your time, consideration, and any support that you or your business can provide.

Sincerely,

Amanda Edwards

Sponsorship Manager for OALL

Tax ID # 77-0064620 501c3 www.orcuttamericanll.org

Orcutt American Little League Sponsorship Form

By being an Orcutt American Little League sponsor, you will help provide uniforms, equipment, and memories that will last a lifetime for our local youth.

Business Name:
Contact Person:
Business Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: Fax:
Email Address:
Level of Sponsorship: (Check One)
 World Series - \$500.00 (renewal \$450.00) Large outfield sign with your business name and logo displayed on the major field for the 2024 season Sponsorship recognition - business name announced during major league games Recognition on our league website Certificate of Recognition
 Grand Slam Sponsorship - \$250.00 (renewal \$200.00) Large outfield sign with your business name and logo displayed on the major field for the 2024 season Recognition on our league website Certificate of Recognition
 Home Run Sponsor - \$125.00 (renewal \$100.00) Small outfield sign with your business name and logo displayed on the major field for the 2024 season Recognition on our league website Certificate of Recognition Donation Amount: \$
** Please email your company logos to amanda.edwards121314@gmail.com**
All checks should be made payable to: Orcutt American Little League
Please email a copy of this completed form to amanda.edwards121314@gmail.com and mail the original copy with your tax-deductible donation to: Orcutt American Little League P.O. Box 2471 Orcutt, CA 93457